FEATURES
■ Wide Temperature performance at
full 2 Watt load, –40°C to 85°C
■ Dual Output from a Single Input Rail
■ Industry Standard Pinout
■ Power Sharing on Output
■ 1kVDC Isolation
■ Efficiency to 86%

Input Output Output Input Current
Voltage Voltage Current at Rated Load MTTF1
Order Code (V) (V) (mA) (mA) (%) (pF) kHrs
NMH0505S 5 5 ±200 500 80 24 1574
NMH0509S 5 9 ±111 494 81 28 663 SIP
NMH0512S 5 12 ±83 488 82 30 338
NMH0515S 5 15 ±67 476 84 33 187
NMH1205S 12 5 ±200 208 80 35 490
NMH1209S 12 9 ±111 201 83 55 343 SIP
NMH1212S 12 12 ±83 198 84 63 229
NMH1215S 12 15 ±67 198 84 66 148